
WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY

Where character meets flavour.

Born from Melbourne’s love of good food and even better company, Pretty
Boy Bar & Restaurant celebrates bold flavours with effortless charm.

Inspired by the city’s mix of style, grit and generosity, every dish is crafted
to be simple, honest and full of character, just like Pretty Boy himself.

From perfectly seared steaks and comforting classics to fresh local
produce and modern twists, our kitchen brings a confident energy to

familiar favourites. Whether you’re here for a night out or something to
share over a good bottle, this is food made to enjoy.

Welcome to Pretty Boy, Melbourne’s cheeky side served on a plate.

@prettyboymelbourne



STONE BAKED SOURDOUGH
with salted butter and balsamic olive oil

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS
with cauliflower and dill purée, topped with tobiko orange caviar

CONFIT DUCK CROQUETTE
with Napoli sauce and pecorino

BAKED CAMEMBERT CHEESE
served with honeyed peaches, dukkah and crispy sourdough 

TASMANIAN SALMON GRAVLAX
with organic greens, chive sour cream and chilli oil

Starters
$14.00

$28.00 
 

$29.00 

$20.00 
 

$25.00 

Mains
TIGER PRAWN SQUID INK LINGUINE
with prawns, garlic oil and pecorino

ROASTED GIPPSLAND PORK LOIN PORCHETTA
with roasted kipfler potatoes, Dutch carrots and port wine jus

ARTICHOKE, RICOTTA & CAPERS RAVIOLI
with pomodoro sauce, fresh chives and parmesan

CHEF’S VEGAN PASTA

$36.00

$40.00

$34.00

$32.00

From the Grill
ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE ON THE BONE (350G) 

ANGUS BEEF PORTERHOUSE (300G)

DUKKAH-RUBBED VICTORIAN LAMB RUMP (220G)

FISH OF THE DAY 

$60.00

$52.00

$45.00

$40.00

All gri l l  items are served with mashed potatoes, broccolini, 
and your choice of port wine jus, mushroom jus,  or béarnaise sauce.

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements. We will make every effort to accommodate your request.

A surcharge of 15% on public holidays. All prices are in Australian dollars and include GST.



PRETTY BOY ANGUS BEEF BURGER
with aioli, tomato relish, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles and fries 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
with Napoli sauce, shaved ham, mozzarella cheese and skinny fries 

BEER-BATTERED FISH
with tartare sauce and skinny fries 

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY
served with steamed basmati rice and naan 

Pretty Boy Favourites
$28.00 

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

Sides 
CAPRESE SALAD
with tomato, basil, bocconcini, olive oil and balsamic 

ROASTED KIPFLER POTATOES
with pecorino

SEASONAL VEGETABLES
Dutch carrots and broccolini with toasted almonds

SKINNY FRIES
with tomato sauce and aioli

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

Dessert
CHOCOLATE OPERA CAKE
with chocolate soil

PISTACHIO CRÈME BRÛLÉE
with seasonal berries and biscotti 

AUSTRALIAN PAVLOVA
with meringue, passionfruit pulp, berries and double cream

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

Signature Dish 
1.2kg GRAIN FED BEEF TOMAHAWK
served with broccolini, roasted kipfler potatoes, port wine jus, and béarnaise sauce

$155.00

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements. We will make every effort to accommodate your request.

A surcharge of 15% on public holidays. All prices are in Australian dollars and include GST.

(48 hours notice)


